National Academies Committee on Lead Emissions from Piston-Powered General Aviation Aircraft

First Meeting; Nov 19-20, 2019

National Academy of Sciences Building; 2101 Constitution Ave, NW; Washington, DC 20418

Preliminary Agenda

Tuesday, November 19, 2019, NAS Board Room

Open Session

10:00

10:10

11:05

11:45

12:45

1:45

2:25

2:40
3:40

4:10

Opening Remarks and Introduction of Committee Members
Amy Pritchett, Committee Chair

Topic I. Charge from Congress and Regulatory Context of Task
Presentation from FAA and EPA representatives

Topic II. Ambient Lead Concentrations
Presentation from EPA representative

Lunch break
Panel Discussion on Ambient Lead Concentrations

Topic III. Non-Leaded Fuel Alternatives
Presentation from FAA representative
Break

Panel Discussion on Non-Leaded Fuel Alternatives

Opportunity for Public Comment
Each speaker will have a maximum time limit of 3 to 5 minutes. Accompanying written
materials are encouraged.

End of open session

Wednesday, November 20, 2019, NAS Lecture Room

Open Session

8:30

8:35

9:15

10:15

Opening Remarks and Introduction of Committee Members
Amy Pritchett, Committee Chair

Topic IV. Potential Mitigation Measures Other Than Non-Leaded Fuel Alternatives
Panel Discussion on Topic [V

End of Open Session



