National Academies Committee on Lead Emissions from Piston-Powered General Aviation Aircraft

First Meeting; Nov 19-20, 2019 National Academy of Sciences Building; 2101 Constitution Ave, NW; Washington, DC 20418

Preliminary Agenda

Tuesday, November 19, 2019, NAS Board Room

10:00	Opening Remarks and Introduction of Committee Members Amy Pritchett, Committee Chair
10:10	Topic I. Charge from Congress and Regulatory Context of Task Presentation from FAA and EPA representatives
11:05	Topic II. Ambient Lead Concentrations Presentation from EPA representative
11:45	Lunch break
12:45	Panel Discussion on Ambient Lead Concentrations
1:45	Topic III. Non-Leaded Fuel Alternatives Presentation from FAA representative
2:25	Break
2:40	Panel Discussion on Non-Leaded Fuel Alternatives
3:40	Opportunity for Public Comment Each speaker will have a maximum time limit of 3 to 5 minutes. Accompanying written materials are encouraged.

4:10 End of open session

Wednesday, November 20, 2019, NAS Lecture Room

Open Session

8:30	Opening Remarks and Introduction of Committee Members Amy Pritchett, Committee Chair
8:35	Topic IV. Potential Mitigation Measures Other Than Non-Leaded Fuel Alternatives
9:15	Panel Discussion on Topic IV
10:15	End of Open Session